TETBURY "A"

R. DARE

D. WALSHAW
C. GOSCOMBE
M.P. WORKMAN

DAVID CHARLES "B"

T. READ

P. WHITE

N. WALDRUP
S. FISHER

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

M. WEEK

R. TILSTONE

J. SIMCOCK
MISS F. BARRELL

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
TETBURY "A"

DAVID CHARLES "B"
WRA HALESOWEN "B"
HARDINGSTONE
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

Rd01

MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8

17

© o b~ w OO WN

o AN -

SHOT

R G

There is a query underway with a Tetbury team member

Results could be adjusted when resolved.

BEAT

BEAT

BEAT

Page 1

ROUND 1

vz o=

T> 00

A0

HARDINGSTONE

TEE
NEWBOULD
ABBOTT
TEE

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

McCOLL
POTTS
COX
BRIND

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

HARDWICK

HADDLETON
OWEN

. KILLEEN
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13
17
22
16
27
29

27
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Rd02

MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

A. COX

P. BRIND
S. POTTS
D. McCOLL

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

T. KILLEEN

R. OWEN

T. HARDWICK
S. HADDLETON

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

R. TILSTONE
MISS F. BARRELL
J. SIMCOCK

M. WEEKS

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

TETBURY "A"

DAVID CHARLES "B"

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

HARDINGSTONE

There is a query underway with a Tetbury team member
Results could be adjusted when resolved.

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8

33 BEAT
6

6

9

12

21 BEAT
3

4

5

9

16 BEAT
1

4

5

6

SHOT

2

2

2

2

2

2

Page 2

ROUND 2

HARDINGSTONE

M. TEE

M. ABBOTT

R. NEWBOULD
P.TEE

DAVID CHARLES "B"

S. FISHER

N. WALDRUP
P. WHITE

T. READ

TETBURY "A"

R. DARE 1Pt Pen
M.P. WORKMAN

C. GOSCOMBE

D. WALSHAW

w T L AGG
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62
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Rd03
MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8 ROUND 3
HARDINGSTONE 21 BEAT WRA HALESOWEN "B"
M. TEE 2 T. HARDWICK
M. ABBOTT 5 S. HADDLETON
P. TEE 6 T. KILLEEN
R. NEWBOULD 8 R. OWEN
MARKET DRAYTON "A" 19 BEAT DAVID CHARLES "B"
R. TILSTONE 2 T. READ
MISS F. BARRELL 5 P. WHITE
J. SIMCOCK 5 S. FISHER
M. WEEKS 7 N. WALDRUP
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C" 23 BEAT TETBURY "A"
S. POTTS 3 C. GOSCOMBE
A. COX 4 R. DARE
P. BRIND 4 M.P. WORKMAN
D. McCOLL 12 D. WALSHAW
TEAM SHOT w T L
MARKET DRAYTON "A" 3 3
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C" 3 2 1
WRA HALESOWEN "B" 3 1 2
DAVID CHARLES "B" 3 1 2
TETBURY "A" 3 1 2
HARDINGSTONE 3 1 2
LEADING AVERAGES
R. TILSTONE 3 98.3 MARKET DRAYTON "A"
M. TEE 3 97.7 HARDINGSTONE
T. READ 3 96.0 DAVID CHARLES "B"
T. HARDWICK 3 93.0 WRA HALESOWEN "B"

Page 3
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Rd04
MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8 ROUND 4

HARDINGSTONE 25 BEAT MARKET DRAYTON "A"
M. TEE 1 R. TILSTONE
M. ABBOTT 6 R.S. HEATH
R. NEWBOULD 8 J. SIMCOCK
P. TEE 10 MISS F. BARRELL
TETBURY "A" 27 BEAT DAVID CHARLES "B"
C. GOSCOMBE 4 P. WHITE
D. WALSHAW 6 T. READ
R. DARE 7 N. WALDRUP
M.P. WORKMAN 10 S. FISHER
WRA HALESOWEN "B" 27 BEAT VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

S. HADDLETON 6 A. COX
T. HARDWICK 7 P. BRIND
T. KILLEEN 7 S. POTTS
R. OWEN 7 D. McCOLL

TEAM SHOT w T L AGG
MARKET DRAYTON "A" 4 3 1 74
WRA HALESOWEN "B" 4 2 2 62
TETBURY "A" 4 2 2 98
HARDINGSTONE 4 2 2 110
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C" 4 2 2 117
DAVID CHARLES "B" 4 1 3 96
LEADING AVERAGES
R. TILSTONE 4 98.3 MARKET DRAYTON "A"
M. TEE 4 98.0 HARDINGSTONE
P. WHITE 4 95.8 DAVID CHARLES "B"
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HARDINGSTONE

M. TEE

P. TEE

R. NEWBOULD
M. ABBOTT

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

R. TILSTONE

P. HAZELDINE

J. SIMCOCK
MISS F. BARRELL

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

T. HARDWICK
T. KILLEEN

R. OWEN

S. HADDLETON

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
WRA HALESOWEN "B"
HARDINGSTONE
TETBURY "A"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"
DAVID CHARLES "B"

LEADING AVERAGES

R. TILSTONE
M. TEE

P. WHITE

T. HARDWICK

Rd05

MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8
22 BEAT
1
6
7
8
24 BEAT
3
5
6
10
21 BEAT
3
5
6
7
SHOT
5
5
5
5
5
5
5 98.0
5 98.6
5 95.6
5 95.6

Page 5

ROUND 5

DAVID CHARLES "B"

READ
WHITE
FISHER
WALDRUP

zwnuod

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

COX
BRIND
POTTS
McCOLL

owo»

TETBURY "A"

D. WALSHAW
M.P. WORKMAN
R. DARE

C. GOSCOMBE

w T

P NN WM
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MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE
DAVID CHARLES "B"
WRA HALESOWEN "B"

AGG

98
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132
132
144
120
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MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8 ROUND 6

HARDINGSTONE

M. ABBOTT
M. TEE

R. NEWBOULD
P. TEE

DAVID CHARLES "B"

S. FISHER

T. READ

P. WHITE

N. WALDRUP

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

R. TILSTONE

J. WRIGHT

J. SIMCOCK
MISS F. BARRELL

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE

WRA HALESOWEN "B"
DAVID CHARLES "B"
TETBURY "A"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

SHOT

25 BEAT

N OoON

10

24 BEAT

12

16 BEAT

v B~ N

[« Je) ie) Bie) Bie) B 0))]

TETBURY "A"

M.P. WORKMAN
R. DARE

C. GOSCOMBE
D. WALSHAW

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

S. POTTS
D. McCOLL
A. COX

P. BRIND

WRA HALESOWEN "B"
T. KILLEEN

S. HADDLETON

T. HARDWICK

R. OWEN

W T L AGG
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114
157
108
144
159
177
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MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

. BRIND

. POTTS
COX

. McCOLL

O>®nT

DAVID CHARLES "B"

. WHITE

. FISHER

. READ

. WALDRUP

Z 14 wn T

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

R. TILSTONE
MISS F. BARRELL
J. SIMCOCK

J. WRIGHT

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE

WRA HALESOWEN "B"
DAVID CHARLES "B"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"
TETBURY "A"

LEADING AVERAGES

R. TILSTONE
M. TEE

P. WHITE

T. READ

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8

28
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BEAT

BEAT

TIED

97.9
97.3
95.7
95.6

ROUND 7

HARDINGSTONE

M. TEE

R. NEWBOULD
M. ABBOTT

P. TEE

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

T. HARDWICK
T. KILLEEN

S. HADDLETON
R. OWEN

TETBURY "A"
R. DARE
C. GOSCOMBE
M.P. WORKMAN

D. WALSHAW

w T L

N W wwdhr~o
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MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE
DAVID CHARLES "B"
DAVID CHARLES "B"

AGG

134
186
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205
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MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

HARDINGSTONE

M. TEE

M. ABBOTT

P. TEE

R. NEWBOULD

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

R. TILSTONE

J. SIMCOCK

M. WEEKS

MISS F. BARRELL

TETBURY "A"

D. WALSHAW
C. GOSCOMBE
M.P. WORKMAN
R. DARE

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE

DAVID CHARLES "B"
TETBURY "A"

WRA HALESOWEN "B"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

LEADING AVERAGES
R. TILSTONE

M. TEE

P. WHITE

DIVISION 8
22 BEAT
2
2
8
10
17 BEAT
1
3
6
7
24 BEAT
4
6
6
8
SHOT
8
8
8
8
8
8
8 98.0
8 97.4
8 95.9

WINTER 2012 - 2013

ROUND 8

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

. KILLEEN

. HARDWICK

. HADDLETON
. OWEN

o on -

DAVID CHARLES "B"

. WHITE

. FISHER

. READ

. WALDRUP

Z 1 wnw T

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

. POTTS
COX

. BRIND

. McCOLL

OTUT>o®

w T L

W W wkroo
-_—
a o~ bW

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE
DAVID CHARLES "B"

Stickers for the JEPHERSON & PETHARD trophies will be sent out by Hugh Webber
when the last round has been shot. Please keep your eyes open for them and
ensure that your team/individual has them in time to be shot and returned.

Some sad news now. Martin Workman of Tetbury has shot his last card.
He unfortunatley passed away late February.Our thoughts and condolences

go out to his family, friends & club.
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MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

R. TILSTONE

M. WEEKS

J. SIMCOCK
MISS F. BARRELL

TETBURY "A"

N.R.HILL1p pen XXX
R. DARE

C. GOSCOMBE

D. WALSHAW

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8

No W

XXX higher declared ave than named shooter

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

R. OWEN

T. HARDWICK
S. HADDLETON
T. KILLEEN

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE
TETBURY "A"

DAVID CHARLES "B"
WRA HALESOWEN "B"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"
WRA HALESOWEN "B"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

LEADING AVERAGES
R. TILSTONE

M. TEE
P. WHITE

N O BN

SHOT

© 00 W O O W oo

o O O

BEAT

BEAT

TIED

98.0
97.3
95.8

ROUND 9

HARDINGSTONE

ABBOTT

. TEE

. NEWBOULD
TEE

Tom=zxZ

DAVID CHARLES "B"

. READ

. WHITE

. FISHER

. WALDRUP

Z »n 1oV -

VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

COX

. BRIND
POTTS

. McCOLL

oOwn3o>»

w T L

W WWwdsprho-N
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MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE
DAVID CHARLES "B"

Stickers for the JEPHERSON & PETHARD trophies will be sent out by Hugh Webber
when the last round has been shot. Please keep your eyes open for them and
ensure that your team/individual has them in time to be shot and returned.
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MIDLAND SMALLBORE LEAGUE

HARDINGSTONE

M. TEE

M. ABBOTT

P. TEE

R. NEWBOULD

MARKET DRAYTON "A"

J. SIMCOCK

R. TILSTONE
MISS F. BARRELL
M. WEEKS

WRA HALESOWEN "B"

S. HADDLETON
T. KILLEEN

R. OWEN

T. HARDWICK

TEAM

MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE

WRA HALESOWEN "B"
TETBURY "A"

DAVID CHARLES "B"
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C"

LEADING AVERAGES
R. TILSTONE

M. TEE
P. WHITE

WINTER 2012 - 2013

DIVISION 8

20

o g N

16

D W N

22

[e2 BN >)RNé  BNe)|

SHOT

10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

BEAT

BEAT

BEAT

Z »n U -

0O Z20

DAVID CHARLES "B" 27
. READ 6
. WHITE 7
. FISHER 7
. WALDRUP 7
VAUXHALL MOTORS "C" 26
COX 3
. BRIND 7
.POTTS 9
. McCOLL 10
TETBURY "A" 27
. WALSHAW 4
.R.HILL1Pt Pen XXX 6
. GOSCOMBE 7
. DARE 10
XXX higher declared ave than named shooter
w T L AGG PTS
8 1 1 194 17
6 4 256 12
4 1 5 201 9
4 1 5 250 9
4 6 251 8
3 1 6 280 7

owo>

ROUND 10

97.9 MARKET DRAYTON "A"
HARDINGSTONE
DAVID CHARLES "B"

97.3
95.5

Congratulations to Market Grayton and R. Tilstone who now go forward to represent

our division in the Pethard & Jefferson trophies.

Thank you all for getting the shot cards to me on time, it makes my job so much easier.

Mike Stagg Scorer Div 8
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